
FIM ASIA ROAD RACING CHAMPIONSHIP 2023 ROUND 1

24 - 26 March 2023
Result Qualifying
Honda Thailand Talent Cup

Buriram - 4554mtr.

Pos Nbr Name Fastest In DiffGap
Max

SpeedEntrant Laps
4 Kiattisak Singhapong (THA) 81 206.891:49.000Thailand Talent Cup

15 Goyu Nakagawa (JPN) 5 0.2942 0.294 214.2101:49.294Thailand Talent Cup

8 Noprutpong Bunprawes (THA) 7 0.2783 0.572 210.491:49.572Thailand Talent Cup

13 Decksa Almer A lfarezel (INA) 9 0.0724 0.644 208.0101:49.644Thailand Talent Cup

3 Thanachat P ratumtong (THA) 6 0.0205 0.664 208.8111:49.664Thailand Talent Cup

6 Phoraphat Onsri (THA) 5 0.5516 1.215 204.8111:50.215Thailand Talent Cup

18 Kitsada Tanachot (THA) 7 0.0507 1.265 202.2111:50.265Thailand Talent Cup

17 Pacharagorn Thonggerdloung (THA) 10 0.2688 1.533 212.9101:50.533Thailand Talent Cup

5 Muhammad Kiandra Ramadhipa (INA) 6 0.0069 1.539 207.2111:50.539Thailand Talent Cup

11 Techin In-aphai (THA) 6 0.13910 1.679 212.1111:50.679Thailand Talent Cup

12 Panjarucn Chitwirulchat (THA) 6 0.59611 2.275 215.0111:51.275Thailand Talent Cup

14 Bhitchayangkun Injak (THA) 6 0.18912 2.464 210.4101:51.464Thailand Talent Cup

19 Nguyen Ton anh phu (V IE) 9 0.64513 3.109 210.0101:52.109Thailand Talent Cup

7 Mohd Raheesh Khatri. (IND) 8 1.37014 4.479 208.4111:53.479Thailand Talent Cup

9 Thanakit Pratumtong (THA) 3 0.22715 4.706 200.3111:53.706Thailand Talent Cup

Not Qualif ied                      Qualif ication maxima (107% of  1:49.000) = 1:56.630

10 Nguyen Vu Phuong (V IE) 7 3.137DNC 7.843 198.581:56.843Thailand Talent Cup

16 Shyam Sundar. (IND)DNS Thailand Talent Cup

#No.4,5,6,7,8,9,11,14,15,17,18: Exceeding Track Limit - Lap Time Canc elled Eliminated.
#No.5: Start f rom Pit lane.
 

Publication-timeFastest time :  1:49.000  in lap  8  by  nbr. 4 : Kiattisak Singhapong ()

Results: www.raceresults.nu Timekeeping by  :  Chang International Circuit

Results remain prov isional pending technical examination and decisions f rom the stewards of  the meetingPage 1 of  1

Time Printed : 25-03-2023 - 12:40
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